REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE CHGD BY EC#

See Sheetl

D
34 902076 MOTOR BOOT ASY BACK VV 1
33 902135 LBL SN/MFG VIROVAC 1
32 900190 CABLETIE 3
31 901291 RFID TAPE 1 C
30 901286 RFID ANTENNA 24" 1
29 902131 WIRE KIT VIROVAC 1
28 902117 LBL GROUND STUD 1
27 901175 PCB HARNESS 35 1
26 901174 PCB HARNESS 33 1
25 901254 GROUND LUG POAG S5/25 1
24 901880 LBL SERIAL LABEL VV 120 1
23 901468 WIRE MANAGE CLIP 1
22 902120 FERRITE 25-300MHZ 1
21 901793 MOTOR 120V PAN SMALL 1
20 902092 NSUL 3 VV 5
9 901939 NSUL 2 VV ]
8 901938 NSUL 1 VV ]
/ 901792 POWER ENTRY MOD VV 1
6 902099 SCREW 6-32 5/16 PH FH SS 16
5 901315 BOLT 10-32 1/2 PPSS 4
4 902097 S 6-32 .25IN PH PN STF SS 1
3 902098 SCREW 3-24 5/8 PH PN PL SS 2
2 901140 NUT 6-32 W/WASHER SS 4 B
\ c 1 901323 B 6-32 .25 PHPNS 7P Z
= 0 901132 NUT .25-20 W/WASHER SS 2
5 9 901146 Mé NUT WITH TOOTH WASHER 2
8 901791 EYPAD VV 1
@ ° 7 901800 PCB RFID VIROVAC 120 1
<> 6 901300 RUBBER FEET RV 4
' 5 901795 FILTER BASKET VV 1
—~ 4 901789 Motor Boot Front VV 1
3 901796 FASCIA VV 1
<> 2 901787 HOUSING TOP VV 1
' 1 901788 HOUSING BOTTOM VV 1
c - ',L%" PART NO. DESCRIPTION base assembly/QTY.
BILL OF MATERIALS
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL NAME DATE o
=] IO o oco wneon el Filter
OF BUFFALO FILTER - MEDTEK DEVICES. T 7 el A Sl
——" ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS = ENG APPR.
A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN TITLE:
c MEDTER DEVIES 1§ PROMBITED. | ONLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED VIROVAC SUB
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION TOLERANCE UNLESS SPECIFIED:
FRACTIONAL N/A ASS EM B LY
ANGULAR +0.5°
$ ] o oo SIZE DWG. NO. REV
MATERIAL: N/ A DIMENSIONING IS PER ANSI Y14.5 B 300235 DEV ]
FINSH: N /A DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 1:2 SHEET 4 OF 6

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



	300235 VIROVAC SUB ASY 120 SLDDRW.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	FASCIA ASSEMB LY
	Drawing View2

	MOTOR ASSEMBLY
	Drawing View3

	BASE ASSEMBLY
	Drawing View4

	FINAL ASSEMBLY
	Drawing View5

	BAGGED WITH ACCESORIES
	Drawing View6



